
DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
139 1 1 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:25:25
192 5 2 SANCHEZ ROMERO RAUL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:32:14
174 33 3 MARTÍN BARREDA DANIEL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:24:03

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
191 3 1 SANCHEZ YUNQUERA SERGIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:30:30
185 23 2 RAMOS FUERTES PABLO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:03:53
187 26 3 RODRÍGUEZ NAVARRETE MARCOS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:11:02

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
165 7 1 GUERRERO FRESNEDA FCO. JOSE CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:39:11
186 13 3 RETUERTA MARTÍN JESÚS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:46:39
193 14 4 SANTOS CABALLERO LUIS ALFONSO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:52:42
137 15 5 ACERO VERA JOSE ENRIQUE ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:54:40
168 19 6 LLORENTE HORNILLOS ISIDORO C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 1:58:22
149 20 7 DORADO GALLEGO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:59:40
189 22 8 SANCHEZ SALAS SANTIAGO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:02:54
198 28 9 VÁZQUEZ RUANO RICARDO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:11:56
155 29 10 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ANTONIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:11:59
164 30 11 GRAS TREVIÑO JOSÉ Mª ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:19:49
161 31 12 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA LUIS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:21:33
177 35 13 MOREIRA FARFÁN ÁNGEL LUIS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 2:26:38
147 36 14 DOMÉNECH GIRONI RAFAEL R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:29:45
153 37 15 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:30:08
144 38 16 DE GRADO RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:32:55
154 39 17 FERNANDEZ INIESTO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:33:13
159 43 18 GARCÍA-ARANDA ROJAS EUGENIO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:49:56
180 44 19 ORTA GARCÍA FRANCISCO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:50:00
183 45 20 PICÓN PÉREZ MANUEL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:50:13
143 46 21 CORRALES ARENAL JESÚS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:53:21
160 49 22 GONZALEZ CASTAN RICARDO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 3:07:02
160 49 22 GONZALEZ CASTAN RICARDO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 3:07:02

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
165 7 1 GUERRERO FRESNEDA FCO. JOSE CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:39:11
166 11 2 JIMENEZ MERINO DAVID R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:44:32
186 13 3 RETUERTA MARTÍN JESÚS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:46:39
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193 14 4 SANTOS CABALLERO LUIS ALFONSO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:52:42
137 15 5 ACERO VERA JOSE ENRIQUE ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:54:40
168 19 6 LLORENTE HORNILLOS ISIDORO C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 1:58:22
149 20 7 DORADO GALLEGO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:59:40
189 22 8 SANCHEZ SALAS SANTIAGO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:02:54
145 24 9 DE LA MORENA ENRIQUEZ JESUS 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:04:40
198 28 10 VÁZQUEZ RUANO RICARDO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:11:56
155 29 11 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ANTONIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:11:59
164 30 12 GRAS TREVIÑO JOSÉ Mª ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:19:49
161 31 13 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA LUIS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:21:33
182 34 14 PARRÓN PINO PABLO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:24:17
177 35 15 MOREIRA FARFÁN ÁNGEL LUIS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 2:26:38
147 36 16 DOMÉNECH GIRONI RAFAEL R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:29:45
153 37 17 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:30:08
144 38 18 DE GRADO RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:32:55
154 39 19 FERNANDEZ INIESTO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:33:13
195 41 20 TEJERINA HERNANZ RUBEN CD NAVARRA 2:36:53
180 44 21 ORTA GARCÍA FRANCISCO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:50:00
183 45 22 PICÓN PÉREZ MANUEL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:50:13
143 46 23 CORRALES ARENAL JESÚS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:53:21
142 47 24 CEREZAL ÁLVAREZ EDUARDO S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 2:58:23
140 48 25 BAEZA LAGO JESUS 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 3:02:46
160 49 26 GONZALEZ CASTAN RICARDO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 3:07:02
148 50 27 DOMINGO MERCHAN JOSE ALBERTO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 3:20:02



CLUB PUNTOS PARTICIPANTES
ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1.327 20

R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 719 12

CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 277 3
S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 126 2

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 119 2

C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 68 1
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DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
167 42 1 LILLO APARICI PAULA R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:39:34

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
138 12 1 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ESTHER ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:46:12
181 16 2 ORTA MCGUINNESS ANA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:54:53
171 21 3 MADEJÓN SUÁREZ MARTA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:59:46

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
173 2 1 MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA MARIBEL S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 1:28:15
199 4 2 ZAZO CAÑADA M. JOSE CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:31:14
194 8 3 TAYLOR  JULIA PETA MARY AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 1:39:14
141 18 4 BENAVIDES BARAHONA ANGELA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:56:49

DORSAL Pos. Gen. Pos. Cat NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO
173 2 1 MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA MARIBEL S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 1:28:15
199 4 2 ZAZO CAÑADA M. JOSE CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:31:14
152 6 3 ESTÉVEZ GARCÍA ANA ISABEL CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:32:49
194 8 4 TAYLOR  JULIA PETA MARY AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 1:39:14
170 17 5 LÓPEZ CAMACHO MIRIAM R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:56:32
141 18 6 BENAVIDES BARAHONA ANGELA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:56:49
156 25 7 FERNANDEZ SANZ MARINA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:05:49
184 32 8 PLATA FERNÁNDEZ YOLANDA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:21:59
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DORSAL POS.GEN POS.CAT NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO CATEGORIA
165 7 1 GUERRERO FRESNEDA FCO. JOSE CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:39:11 VETERANO M
190 9 2 SANCHEZ DIEZ JESUS BENALMADENA 1:42:11 GENERAL M
151 10 3 EGOCHEAGA JORGE NATACION GIJON 1:43:13 VETERANO M
166 11 4 JIMENEZ MERINO DAVID R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:44:32 GENERAL M
186 13 5 RETUERTA MARTÍN JESÚS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:46:39 VETERANO M
193 14 6 SANTOS CABALLERO LUIS ALFONSO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:52:42 VETERANO M
137 15 7 ACERO VERA JOSE ENRIQUE ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:54:40 VETERANO M
168 19 8 LLORENTE HORNILLOS ISIDORO C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL 1:58:22 VETERANO M
149 20 9 DORADO GALLEGO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:59:40 VETERANO M
189 22 10 SANCHEZ SALAS SANTIAGO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:02:54 VETERANO M
145 24 11 DE LA MORENA ENRIQUEZ JESUS 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:04:40 GENERAL M
150 27 12 DORADO VALLE SERGIO CHAPA Y SIGUE 2:11:16 GENERAL M
198 28 13 VÁZQUEZ RUANO RICARDO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 2:11:56 VETERANO M
155 29 14 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ANTONIO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:11:59 VETERANO M
164 30 15 GRAS TREVIÑO JOSÉ Mª ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:19:49 VETERANO M
161 31 16 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA LUIS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:21:33 VETERANO M
182 34 17 PARRÓN PINO PABLO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:24:17 GENERAL M
177 35 18 MOREIRA FARFÁN ÁNGEL LUIS AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 2:26:38 VETERANO M
147 36 19 DOMÉNECH GIRONI RAFAEL R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:29:45 VETERANO M
153 37 20 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:30:08 VETERANO M
144 38 21 DE GRADO RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:32:55 VETERANO M
154 39 22 FERNANDEZ INIESTO PEDRO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:33:13 VETERANO M
195 41 23 TEJERINA HERNANZ RUBEN CD NAVARRA 2:36:53 GENERAL M
159 43 24 GARCÍA-ARANDA ROJAS EUGENIO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:49:56 VETERANO M
180 44 25 ORTA GARCÍA FRANCISCO ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:50:00 VETERANO M
183 45 26 PICÓN PÉREZ MANUEL ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:50:13 VETERANO M
143 46 27 CORRALES ARENAL JESÚS R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 2:53:21 VETERANO M
142 47 28 CEREZAL ÁLVAREZ EDUARDO S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 2:58:23 GENERAL M
140 48 29 BAEZA LAGO JESUS 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 3:02:46 GENERAL M
160 49 30 GONZALEZ CASTAN RICARDO R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 3:07:02 VETERANO M
148 50 31 DOMINGO MERCHAN JOSE ALBERTO 997 - FMM INDIVIDUAL 3:20:02 GENERAL M

DORSAL
POSICIÓ

N
POSICIÓ

N NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO CATEGORIA
173 2 1 MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA MARIBEL S. A. D. TIERRA TRÁGAME 1:28:15 VETERANA F
199 4 2 ZAZO CAÑADA M. JOSE CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:31:14 VETERANA F
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152 6 3 ESTÉVEZ GARCÍA ANA ISABEL CDE LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES 1:32:49 GENERAL F
194 8 4 TAYLOR  JULIA PETA MARY AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA NEMUS 1:39:14 VETERANA F
170 17 5 LÓPEZ CAMACHO MIRIAM R. S. E. DE ALP. PEÑALARA 1:56:32 GENERAL F
141 18 6 BENAVIDES BARAHONA ANGELA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 1:56:49 VETERANA F
156 25 7 FERNANDEZ SANZ MARINA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:05:49 GENERAL F
184 32 8 PLATA FERNÁNDEZ YOLANDA ALPINO MADRILEÑO-MONT.MAD 2:21:59 GENERAL F
196 40 9 UJADOS ATIENZA MARÍA ADALA 2:34:45 GENERAL F
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